• Ferrite core construction
• Magnetically shielded
• L×W×H:10.7×10.3×4.0mm Max.
• Product weight: 1.8g(Ref.)
• Moisture Sensitivity Level: 1
Description
• Operating temperature range: -40℃~+125℃ (including coil’s self temperature rise)
• Storage temperature range: -40℃~+125℃

Electrical Characteristics
Inductance
[Within]
(μH) ※1
Temperature
Rise Current
(A) Max.(Typ.)
※3
Saturation Current
(A) Max.(Typ.) ※2
D.C.R. at 20℃
Max.(Typ.) (mΩ)
Part Number
(6.70)CDMPIH10D38NP-1R5PC 1.50 ± 25% 16.80
(13.50)
10.40
(13.00)
(6.00)CDMPIH10D38NP-2R2PC 2.20 ± 25% 19.30
(15.50)
9.30
(11.60)
(5.20)CDMPIH10D38NP-2R7PC 2.70 ± 25% 23.70
(19.00)
8.60
(10.80)
(4.80)CDMPIH10D38NP-3R6PC 3.60 ± 25% 27.80
(22.30)
7.60
(9.50)
(4.30)CDMPIH10D38NP-4R7PC 4.70 ± 25% 32.10
(25.70)
6.70
(8.40)
(3.90)CDMPIH10D38NP-6R2PC 6.20 ± 25% 40.50
(32.40)
5.90
(7.40)
(3.00)CDMPIH10D38NP-100MC 10.00 ± 20% 58.80
(49.00)
4.60
(5.80)
(2.60)CDMPIH10D38NP-150MC 15.00 ± 20% 75.60
(63.00)
3.70
(4.60)
(2.20)CDMPIH10D38NP-220MC 22.00 ± 20% 110.80
(92.40)
3.00
(3.70)
(1.70)CDMPIH10D38NP-330MC 33.00 ± 20% 165.30
(137.80)
2.60
(3.20)
(1.50)CDMPIH10D38NP-470MC 47.00 ± 20% 221
(184.20)
2.20
(2.70)
(1.30)CDMPIH10D38NP-680MC 68.00 ± 20% 280
(233.40)
1.80
(2.20)
(1.10)CDMPIH10D38NP-101MC 100 ± 20% 416.60
(347.20)
1.40
(1.80)
※1 Measuring conditions Inductance at 100kHz 1V.